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I 5 3 1 2/~ 10/100/1000Base-T I RJ45 0 (Data)
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W E1RE
EBEIVA
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP (<250 meter)
ML L AL 100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
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LC/SC)
S £ 850nm 0~550M ,
B . 1310nm 0~40KM , 1550nm 0~ 120KM
. E 8. KIESEMARIIRE: Bk — “OFF” , ffifg: —— “ON”
DhReFF R -
FFEJE, 17-24 CI30HF 10M/250 KA PR B+POE & 1M
T¥th F S5
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base—T;
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2630 SFP Jeffilk, 1.25G, ZIWLF 850nm, fL4FHE: 550m, "
LC 10, 4 DDM Theg, ki,
0632 SFP G, 1.25G, HMIWLT 1310nm, {L4iFEE: 20km, "
LC 10, % HF DDM Theg, ki,
0612 SFP Jfile, 1.25G, HELHL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1% -
) §BEES. 20km, LC 401, CfF DDM ZhfiE, AL, A
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TR 2612.T-G Tl SFP Jefiisl, 1.25G, HFLHLF TX1310nm/RX1550nm, a
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http://www. onv. com. ch
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